
Information Engines: 19 - 28 July 2023

Participant Institution Email Arrive Depart
Anza Fabio University of Washington, Seattle email@fabioanza.com 7 18 7 29
Boyd Alec California Institute of Technology alecboy@gmail.com
Burke Korana University of California, Davis kburke@ucdavis.edu 7 18 7 29
Crutchfield James P University of California, Davis chaos@ucdavis.edu 7 18 7 29
Deffner Sebastian University of Maryland, Baltimore County deffner@umbc.edu
DeWeese Michael University of California, Berkeley deweese@berkeley.edu 7 18 7 29
Green Jason University of Massachusetts, Boston jason.green@umb.edu 7 18 7 29
Habermehl Scott California Institute of Technology shaberme@caltech.edu 7 18 7 29
Jarzynski Christopher University of Maryland, College Park jarzyns@umd.edu
Jurgens Alexandra University of California, Davis amjurgens@ucdavis.edu 7 18 7 29
Kolchinsky Artemy Universitat Pompeu Fabra artemyk@gmail.com 7 18 7 29
Miangolarra Olga University of California, Irvine olga.movilla@gmail.com
Poulton Jenny AMOLF j.poulton@amolf.nl 7 18 7 29
Pratt Christian University of California-Davis czpratt@ucdavis.edu 7 18 7 29
Rahav Saar Technion - Israel Institute of Technology rahavs@technion.ac.il 7 18 7 29
Riechers Paul Nanying Institute of Technology pmriechers@gmail.com 7 18 7 29
Ray Kyle University of California, Davis kylejray@gmail.com
Riechers Paul Nanyang Technological University pmriechers@ucdavis.edu 7 18 7 29
Salamon Peter San Diego State University psalamon@sdsu.edu 7 18 7 29
Semaan Mikhael University of California, Davis msemaan@ucdavis.edu 7 18 7 29
Townsend Emily JQI: NIST emily.townsend@nist.gov 7 18 7 29
Upadhyaya Twesh University of Maryland, College Park tweshu@umd.edu 7 18 7 29
Wimsatt Gregory University of California, Davis gwwimsatt@ucdavis.edu 7 18 7 29
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